

Bethesda@Manor

Detailed Results for 01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	Team
1	44.80	Zoe Marlin											Bethesda Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	5½	5	5	5	4	15.00	21.00	21.00	1	
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	5½	4½	4½	4	14.00	23.80	44.80	1	
2	39.75	Isabel Merideth											Bethesda Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	3½	4½	3½	4	12.00	16.80	16.80	2	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	4½	13.50	22.95	39.75	2	
3	35.80	Layla Simmons											Manor Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	3	3	4½	3½	11.00	15.40	15.40	3	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4	3½	4½	3½	12.00	20.40	35.80	3	
4	30.15	Olivia Simmons											Manor Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	3	3½	3½	3	10.00	14.00	14.00	4	
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3	2½	3	3½	9.50	16.15	30.15	4	
5	21.00	Nora Mann											Manor Country Club
1	001A	1.0	1M	3½	3½	3	3½	3½	10.50	10.50	10.50	6	Exhibition
2	002A	1.0	1M	4½	3	3½	3½	3½	10.50	10.50	21.00	5	
6	20.75	Molly Howard											Bethesda Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	3	3½	3½	3	10.00	14.00	14.00	4	Exhibition
2	200A	0.5	1M	5	4½	5	4	4	13.50	6.75	20.75	6	
7	11.50	Chloe Long											Manor Country Club
1	100A	0.5	1M	3½	3½	3	3	3½	10.00	5.00	5.00	8	Exhibition
2	200A	0.5	1M	5	4	4½	3½	4½	13.00	6.50	11.50	7	
8	11.00	Elise Matney											Bethesda Country Club
1	100A	0.5	1M	4	4	5	3½	4	12.00	6.00	6.00	7	Exhibition
2	200A	0.5	1M	3½	3½	3	3	3½	10.00	5.00	11.00	8	
9	-- --	Finley Marlin											Bethesda Country Club
1	100A	0.5	1M										Cut
2	200A	0.5	1M										Cut
10	-- --	Bree Cross											Bethesda Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M										Cut
2	100A	0.5	1M										Cut

Detailed Results for 02 CCSDA BOYS 08 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	Team
1	37.80	Carter Kinnier											Bethesda Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	3½	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	16.80	1	
2	102C	1.4	1M	5	4½	5	5½	5	15.00	21.00	37.80	1	
2	27.90	Leighton Matney											Bethesda Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3	3	3	3	9.00	12.60	12.60	4	
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3	2½	3	3	9.00	15.30	27.90	2	
3	26.60	Luke Swarthout											Manor Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3	3½	4½	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	2	
2	102C	1.4	1M	2½	3	2	3	4	8.50	11.90	26.60	3	
3	26.60	Colby Reese											Manor Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	3	2	2½	2½	8.00	11.20	11.20	6	
2	102C	1.4	1M	4½	3½	4	3½	3½	11.00	15.40	26.60	3	
5	25.20	Max Schuman											Bethesda Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	3½	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	2	
2	102C	1.4	1M	2	3	2	2½	3	7.50	10.50	25.20	5	
6	-- --	Oliver Merideth											Bethesda Country Club
1	100A	0.5	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	7	Cut
2	200A	0.5	1M										Cut
7	-- --	Jackson Garner											Manor Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	7	Cut
2	102C	1.4	1M										Cut
8	-- --	Alec Tworkowski											Manor Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M										Cut
2	002A	1.0	1M										Cut
9	18.85	Michael Polis											Bethesda Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3	2½	3	3	9.00	12.60	12.60	4	Exhibition
2	100A	0.5	1M	4	4	4½	3½	4½	12.50	6.25	18.85	6	
10	-- --	Aidan Cross											Bethesda Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M										Cut
2	200A	0.5	1M										Cut
11	-- --	George Aoun											Bethesda Country Club
1	100A	0.5	1M										Cut
2	200A	0.5	1M										Cut

Bethesda@Manor

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk		
1		72.15	Grace Vollmer							Manor Country Club					
1	101A	1.4	1M	5½	5½	5	4½	5	15.50	21.70	21.70	3			
2	201A	1.7	1M	6	5½	6	5	4½	16.50	28.05	49.75	1			
3	102C	1.4	1M	5½	5	5½	4½	5½	16.00	22.40	72.15	1			
2		66.50	Ella Henderson							Bethesda Country Club					
1	101A	1.4	1M	5	5½	3	6	5	15.50	21.70	21.70	3			
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4½	5½	4½	5	14.00	23.80	45.50	2			
3	102C	1.4	1M	5	4½	5½	4½	5½	15.00	21.00	66.50	2			
3		62.80	Fiona Tworkowski							Manor Country Club					
1	101C	1.2	1M	5	4	5½	5½	4	14.50	17.40	17.40	6			
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5	4½	5	4½	14.00	23.80	41.20	5			
3	5111A	1.8	1M	4	4	4	4½	4	12.00	21.60	62.80	3			
4		58.45	Makayla Cihlar							Manor Country Club					
1	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5	5	4½	4½	14.00	23.80	23.80	1			
2	101A	1.4	1M	5	4½	5	4	4	13.50	18.90	42.70	4			
3	202C	1.5	1M	3	3½	3½	4	3½	10.50	15.75	58.45	4			
5		57.10	Claire Kinnier							Bethesda Country Club					
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	16.80	7			
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	4½	3½	3	4	11.00	18.70	35.50	7			
3	5211A	1.8	1M	4	4½	4	4	4	12.00	21.60	57.10	5			
6		53.05	Summer Simmons							Manor Country Club					
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4½	4	4	13.00	18.20	18.20	5			
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4½	4½	3½	4½	13.50	22.95	41.15	6			
3	102C	1.4	1M	3	3	2½	2½	3	8.50	11.90	53.05	6			
7		-- --	Ellie Coburn							Bethesda Country Club					
1	101A	1.4	1M								Cut				
2	201A	1.7	1M								Cut				
3	102C	1.4	1M								Cut				
8		-- --	Sydney Barrett							Bethesda Country Club					
1	101A	1.4	1M								Cut				
2	102C	1.4	1M								Cut				
3	002A	1.0	1M								Cut				
9		52.85	Megan Raue							Bethesda Country Club					Exhibition
1	101A	1.4	1M	5	5½	5½	5½	5	16.00	22.40	22.40	2			
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	4	13.50	22.95	45.35	3			
3	100A	0.5	1M	5½	4½	6½	5	4½	15.00	7.50	52.85	7			
10		43.60	Madison Smith							Manor Country Club					Exhibition
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	4	3½	3½	11.50	16.10	16.10	9			
2	002A	1.0	1M	4	4	5	5	4½	13.50	13.50	29.60	9			
3	102C	1.4	1M	3	3½	3	4	3½	10.00	14.00	43.60	8			
11		41.90	Ashley Laque							Manor Country Club					Exhibition
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4	4	5	4	12.00	16.80	16.80	7			
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	4	3½	3½	3½	10.50	17.85	34.65	8			
3	100A	0.5	1M	5	4	6	5	4½	14.50	7.25	41.90	9			

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk		
12		-- --	Liv Hoffman							Bethesda Country Club					Exhibition
1	100A	0.5	1M								Cut				
2	101A	1.4	1M								Cut				
3	200A	0.5	1M								Cut				

Bethesda@Manor

Detailed Results for 04 CCSDA BOYS 10 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards				Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk		
1 61.55 Dylan Reese Manor Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	5½	5	5½	5½	4½	16.00	22.40	22.40	1
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	4	4	4	3	11.50	19.55	41.95	1
3	102C	1.4	1M	5	4½	5½	4½	4½	14.00	19.60	61.55	1
2 60.85 Travis Schultz Manor Country Club												
1	101C	1.2	1M	5	5½	5	5	4½	15.00	18.00	18.00	4
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4½	4	4	12.50	21.25	39.25	3
3	5111A	1.8	1M	4	4	4	5½	3½	12.00	21.60	60.85	2
3 60.60 John Mann Manor Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	5	5½	4	13.50	18.90	18.90	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4	4½	4½	4	13.00	22.10	41.00	2
3	102C	1.4	1M	5	4	5½	4½	4½	14.00	19.60	60.60	3
4 55.70 Hobson Mercer Bethesda Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	4½	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	18.90	2
2	102B	1.5	1M	3½	4½	3	4	4	11.50	17.25	36.15	4
3	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	3½	4	3½	11.50	19.55	55.70	4
5 32.90 Michael Anderson Bethesda Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4	3	4	3½	11.50	16.10	16.10	5
2	102C	1.4	1M	4	4	4½	4	4	12.00	16.80	32.90	5
3	5211A	1.8	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	32.90	5
6 -- -- Asher Gronvall Bethesda Country Club Exhibition												
1	101A	1.4	1M									Cut
2	102C	1.4	1M									Cut
3	200A	0.5	1M									Cut

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards				Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk		
1 113.00 Bridget Mercer Bethesda Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	6	6½	6½	5	5½	18.00	25.20	25.20	1
2	401B	1.5	1M	6	6½	6	6	5½	18.00	27.00	52.20	2
3	103C	1.6	1M	6½	7	7	6½	7	20.50	32.80	85.00	1
4	301C	1.6	1M	6	6	4½	5½	6	17.50	28.00	113.00	1
2 103.25 Rory Marlin Bethesda Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	5½	5½	6	4½	5½	16.50	23.10	23.10	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	6½	5½	5½	5	5½	16.50	28.05	51.15	3
3	102B	1.5	1M	6	6	5½	5½	5½	17.00	25.50	76.65	2
4	5122D	1.9	1M	5	5½	4½	3½	4½	14.00	26.60	103.25	2
3 100.75 Mackenzie Rau Bethesda Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	6	5½	5½	5	5	16.00	22.40	22.40	3
2	201A	1.7	1M	5½	5	5	5½	5½	16.00	27.20	49.60	4
3	102B	1.5	1M	5	5	5½	5	5½	15.50	23.25	72.85	5
4	5211A	1.8	1M	5½	5½	5	5	5	15.50	27.90	100.75	3
4 97.40 Gabbi Casaus Manor Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	5½	5½	5	5	5	15.50	21.70	21.70	4
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	5	5½	6	5½	16.00	27.20	48.90	5
3	102C	1.4	1M	6	5	6½	6	5½	17.50	24.50	73.40	4
4	202C	1.5	1M	5	4½	6½	5½	5½	16.00	24.00	97.40	4
5 92.20 Rylee Borda Manor Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4½	4	4½	13.50	18.90	18.90	7
2	201A	1.7	1M	7	6	7½	6½	6½	20.00	34.00	52.90	1
3	401C	1.4	1M	6	5½	5	5	5	15.50	21.70	74.60	3
4	103C	1.6	1M	4	3½	3½	3½	4	11.00	17.60	92.20	5
6 87.50 Alexis Reese Manor Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	5	4½	4	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	18.90	7
2	201A	1.7	1M	5½	5	4½	5	5	15.00	25.50	44.40	7
3	102C	1.4	1M	5	5	5	4½	5	15.00	21.00	65.40	6
4	5121D	1.7	1M	4½	4	4½	5	4	13.00	22.10	87.50	6
7 83.70 Maya Saad Bethesda Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	5	5	5	5	5½	15.00	21.00	21.00	6
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	3	4½	5	13.00	22.10	43.10	8
3	102C	1.4	1M	5½	5	4½	4½	4½	14.00	19.60	62.70	7
4	202C	1.5	1M	4½	5	4½	4	5	14.00	21.00	83.70	7
8 79.50 Gracie Laque Manor Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	5	5½	5	5½	5	15.50	21.70	21.70	4
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	5	4½	3½	4½	14.00	23.80	45.50	6
3	102A	1.6	1M	2½	2	1½	1½	2	5.50	8.80	54.30	8
4	401C	1.4	1M	6	6½	6	6	6	18.00	25.20	79.50	8

Bethesda@Manor

Detailed Results for 06 CCSDA BOYS 12 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 105.25 Alex Provencher Manor Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	6½	6½	6½	5½	4	18.50	25.90	25.90	1	
2	201A	1.7	1M	7	6	6½	5½	4½	18.00	30.60	56.50	1	
3	202C	1.5	1M	5½	5½	6	5½	5	16.50	24.75	81.25	1	
4	103C	1.6	1M	5	5	5	5½	4½	15.00	24.00	105.25	1	
2 98.75 Matthew Hando Bethesda Country Club													
1	101B	1.3	1M	6½	7	6½	6½	6½	19.50	25.35	25.35	2	
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	5½	4	4	5	14.00	23.80	49.15	2	
3	103C	1.6	1M	5	6	5	4½	4½	14.50	23.20	72.35	2	
4	302C	1.6	1M	5½	6½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	98.75	2	
3 90.60 Nicolas Chiaramonte Bethesda Country Club													
1	101B	1.3	1M	5	5	5	5	4½	15.00	19.50	19.50	3	
2	401C	1.4	1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	23.10	42.60	4	
3	102B	1.5	1M	6	6	5½	5½	5½	17.00	25.50	68.10	3	
4	202C	1.5	1M	5	5½	5	5	5	15.00	22.50	90.60	3	
4 87.25 Zack Phillips Manor Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	18.90	4	
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	5	5	5	5½	15.00	25.50	44.40	3	
3	102C	1.4	1M	5½	5	4½	4½	4½	14.00	19.60	64.00	5	
4	202C	1.5	1M	5	5	6	4½	5½	15.50	23.25	87.25	4	
5 85.45 Jed Garner Manor Country Club													
1	101C	1.2	1M	4½	4½	5	5½	4½	14.00	16.80	16.80	5	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4	4½	5	4½	13.50	22.95	39.75	5	
3	5211A	1.8	1M	5	5	4	5½	4½	14.50	26.10	65.85	4	
4	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4½	5	5	14.00	19.60	85.45	5	

Detailed Results for 08 CCSDA BOYS 14 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 141.05 Chase Provencher Manor Country Club													
1	101C	1.2	1M	7½	7	7½	6½	7	21.50	25.80	25.80	1	
2	401C	1.4	1M	7	7	6½	6½	7	20.50	28.70	54.50	1	
3	201A	1.7	1M	5	4½	4	5	4½	14.00	23.80	78.30	1	
4	202A	1.7	1M	7½	6½	6½	6½	6	19.50	33.15	111.45	1	
5	103C	1.6	1M	6½	6	6	6½	6	18.50	29.60	141.05	1	
2 134.35 Spencer Hughes Manor Country Club													
1	101C	1.2	1M	6	4½	5½	5½	6	17.00	20.40	20.40	2	
2	5111A	1.8	1M	6	6	5½	5½	6	17.50	31.50	51.90	2	
3	401C	1.4	1M	6	5½	5	5½	6	17.00	23.80	75.70	2	
4	103B	1.7	1M	6	5½	6½	6	6	18.00	30.60	106.30	2	
5	202A	1.7	1M	6	5½	5	5½	5½	16.50	28.05	134.35	2	

Bethesda@Manor

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Team									
1	172.75	Emma Davison	Bethesda Country Club									
1	101B	1.3	1M	6½	6	6	6½	7	19.00	24.70	24.70	1
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	6	5	6½	6½	17.50	29.75	54.45	1
3	301C	1.6	1M	5	5	4	5	4½	14.50	23.20	77.65	1
4	202A	1.7	1M	6	5	5½	5½	5	16.00	27.20	104.85	1
5	5122D	1.9	1M	5	6	5½	5½	5½	16.50	31.35	136.20	1
6	103B	1.7	1M	7	6½	7	7½	7½	21.50	36.55	172.75	1

Detailed Results for 10 CCSDA BOYS 18 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Team									
1	220.70	Grant Spivack	Bethesda Country Club									
1	101C	1.2	1M	6½	6	6	6½	6½	19.00	22.80	22.80	4
2	401C	1.4	1M	6½	7	6½	6½	7	20.00	28.00	50.80	4
3	201C	1.5	1M	6	6	5	6½	6	18.00	27.00	77.80	4
4	204C	2.2	1M	7	6½	6½	7½	7½	21.00	46.20	124.00	2
5	403C	2.2	1M	7	6½	6½	7	7	20.50	45.10	169.10	2
6	105C	2.4	1M	7½	6½	7½	6½	7½	21.50	51.60	220.70	1
2	212.85	Cameron Chiaramonte	Bethesda Country Club									
1	201C	1.5	1M	7½	7½	7½	7	7	22.00	33.00	33.00	1
2	301C	1.6	1M	7½	7	7	7½	7½	22.00	35.20	68.20	1
3	101B	1.3	1M	7½	7	7½	7½	7½	22.50	29.25	97.45	1
4	105C	2.4	1M	5	5	3	5½	4½	14.50	34.80	132.25	1
5	403C	2.2	1M	5½	6½	4½	6	6½	18.00	39.60	171.85	1
6	203C	2.0	1M	7½	7½	6½	6½	6½	20.50	41.00	212.85	2
3	195.80	Jack Dixon	Manor Country Club									
1	101C	1.2	1M	7	6½	7	7	6½	20.50	24.60	24.60	3
2	401C	1.4	1M	7	6½	7½	7	7	21.00	29.40	54.00	3
3	201A	1.7	1M	6	6	5½	6	6	18.00	30.60	84.60	3
4	302C	1.6	1M	6½	6	7	6½	6	19.00	30.40	115.00	4
5	105C	2.4	1M	6	6½	6½	6½	6	19.00	45.60	160.60	3
6	204C	2.2	1M	5½	4	5½	5½	5	16.00	35.20	195.80	3
4	176.05	Peter Verity	Manor Country Club									
1	101A	1.4	1M	7	6	7½	6½	6	19.50	27.30	27.30	2
2	401C	1.4	1M	7	7	7½	7½	7	21.50	30.10	57.40	2
3	301C	1.6	1M	7	6	6½	5½	6	18.50	29.60	87.00	2
4	103B	1.7	1M	7	5½	6½	6	6½	19.00	32.30	119.30	3
5	5231D	2.1	1M	5½	6	6	5	6	17.50	36.75	156.05	4
6	302C	1.6	1M	5	1½	10	4	3½	12.50	20.00	176.05	4